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Nome
1° ZARATE
2° AGUIA DE AgO
3° PRESENTE
4° LIGEIRO
5° QR CODE
6° EXPLOSAO
7° BURGUES
8° VENENO
9° DESCONTROLADO
10° GRINGO
11° MITO
12° GTI
13° PANCADAO
14° ARCANJO
15°¢ ZUK
16° ARQUEIRO
17° VERMELHINHO
18° CURIOSINHO
19° BAIAO
20° ARRASTAO

Anilha
arena
betao
betao

coelho
betao
betao

coelho

amacap

betao
betao
apsl|
coelho
betao
coelho
betao
betao
betao
betao
betao

betao

Dono
MARQUINHOS
GRANDE EQ. OUSADIA
MAXWELL

LEO BRACINHO/FAMILIA DESTAKE

DIEGO
MARQUINHOS
MARCIO BRISO/F. DESTAK
FABIO
PEDRO AUGUSTO
WAGNER
WAGNER/SERGIN
BETAO
WAGNER PLAY BOY
LEO MARRETA
MACUMBEIRO
RIQUINHO
EMERSON
GABRIEL
EVERALDO
ALEX

COLEIRO 07/12/2022
Torneio do Betdo 4 Feira

Cidade
TANGUA
ITABORAI
SG
ITABORAI
SG
TANGUA
ITABORAI
MARICA
ITABORAI
MARICA
SL
SG
ITABORAI
ITABORAI
ITABORAI
ITABORAI
TANGUA
ITABORAI
ITABORAI
SG

10/15 min
0/150
0/125
0/115
0/111
0/107
0/105
0/99
0/90
0/88
0/83
0/65
0/65
0/65
0/65
0/59
0/38
0/30
0/28
0/27
0/10

Pontos
20
17
15
13
11
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www.centraltorneios.com.br
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